Farnell Page 1932 Date: 27-09-10 time:18:11
Беларусь г.Минск тел.8(017)200-56-46 www.fotorele.net e:mail minsk17@tut.byCompliant
Non-compliantRoHS
24
Fans &
 B
low
ers

93.5 x 97 x 33 15 66 56 4500 129-3486
Voltage Impeller Ø Air Flow Noise level Mftrs.
Supply AC (mm) (l/s) (dB) List No. Order Code
230 133 72 55 R2S133-AE17-05 960-1228
230 175 119 56 R2S175-AB56-01 960-1236
230 190 576 63 R2E190-A026-05 960-1244
220 220 250 74 R2E220-AA40-23 151-1281
133 133 290 67 R2E133-BH66-05 178-1422
230 220 860 74 R2E220-AA40-05 101-1723
230 180 450 64 R2E180-CB28-01 178-1423
225 225 356.75 75 R2E225-BE47-09 151-1283
250 250 1450 75 R2E250-AS47-05 178-1424
Power Air Noise Fan
Speed Input Flow (dBA) Diameter
3100 rpm 34W 565m³/h 65 175mm
2950 rpm 51W 620m³/h 68 190mm
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
6820PL-04W-B40-D00 154-5820●
6820PL-05W-B40-D00 154-5821●
5920PL-04W-B40-D00 154-5822●
5920PL-05W-B40-D00 154-5823●
Nominal Mftrs. Price Each
Voltage List No. Order Code
175mm Diameter
24V DC K1G175-GB63-02 178-1500●
48V DC K1G175-GB41-02 178-1501●
190mm Diameter
24V DC K1G190-AB27-02 178-1502●
48V DC K1G190-AB25-02 178-1503●
Voltage Air Flow Price Each
Supply AC (ls) Mftrs. List No. Order Code
230 72 R2S133-AE17-05 960-1228●
230 119 R2S175-AB56-01 960-1236●
230 160 R2E190-A026-05 960-1244●
230 250 R2E220-AA40-23 151-1281●
230 290 R2E133-BH66-05 178-1422●
230 356.75 R2E225-BE47-09 151-1283●
230 450 R2E180-CB28-01 178-1423●
230 900 R2E220-AA40-05 101-1723●
230 1450 R2E250-AS47-05 178-1424●
Accessories - Inlet Rings
For R133 Series Fans 9566-2-4013 151-1289●
For R175 & R190 Series Fans9588-2-4013 151-1290●
For R220 Series Fans 9609-2-4013 151-1291●

AC Radial Blowers
Dimensions Voltage Power Air Flow Noise
H W D V dc Watts cu ft/min dBA@1m Mftrs. List No. Order Code
45 44 12 12 1.08 2.65 35 BM4515-04W-B30-L00 101-2796
51 51 15 12 2.16 3.5 42 BM5115-04W-B50-L00 101-2799
51 51 25 12 2.88 6.7 43 BM5125-04W-B50-L00 101-2802
76 76 25 12 3 9.5 43 BG0702-B045-000-00 101-2804
76 76 25 24 3.36 9.5 43 BG0702-B055-000-00 101-2806
97 94 33 12 4.8 20.5 47.5 BG0903-B042-000-00 101-2807
97 94 33 12 12.4 28.6 54.5 BG0903-B044-000-00 101-2808
93.5 94 33 12 19.2 38.1 61 BG0903-B047-000-00 101-2809
97 94 33 24 11.8 28.6 52.5 BG0903-B054-000-00 101-2811
120 120 32 12 11.16 33.2 54 BG1203-B045-000-00 101-2814
120 120 32 24 11.52 33.2 54 BG1203-B055-000-00 101-2815
Voltage Power Air Flow Noise Speed Mftrs. Order
V ac Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dBA@1m rpm List No. Code
115 18 22 10.38 50 2900 MCAB1123-HST.GN 160-7132
115 18 22 10.38 50 2900 MCAB1123-HBT.GN 160-7134
240 18 22 10.38 50 2900 MCAB2123-HST.GN 160-7135
240 18 22 10.38 50 2900 MCAB2123-HBT.GN 160-7136
@
Dimensions Power Air Flow Noise Mftrs.
H W D Voltage Watts cu ft/min m3/h dBA List No. Order Code
121 121 37 115V AC 19.5 24.7 42 56 RL90-18/00 960-0230
121 121 37 115V AC 19.5 24.7 42 60 RL90-18/06 178-1419
121 121 37 230V AC 20 23.5 40 56 RL90-18/50 960-0248
121 121 37 230V AC 20 23.5 40 60 RL90-18/56 178-1421
135 135 38 230V AC 22 31.8 54 58 RG90-18/56 960-0876
220 220 56 230V AC 47 118.9 202 66 RG160-28/56S 960-0884
Voltage Power Air Flow Noise Operating
V dc Watts cu. ft./min. dBA@1m Temp °C Mftrs. List No. Order Code

220 220 56 230V AC 960-0884●
Bearing Voltage Price Each
Type V ac Order Code
Sleeve 115 160-7132●
Ball 115 160-7134●
Sleeve 240 160-7135●
Ball 240 160-7136●
DC Compact Blower
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
MagLev Green Motor Blower
GB1205PHV1-8AY.GN 156-8490●
GB1205PKV1-8AY.GN 156-8491●
GB1206PHV1-AY.GN 156-8492●
Power Motor Blower
PMB1275PNB1-AY.(2).GN 156-8493●
PMB2475PNB1-AY.(2).GN 156-8494●
PMB1297PYB1-AY.(2).GN 156-8495●
PMB2497PYB1-AY.(2).GN 156-8496●
PMB1212PLB2-A.(2).GN 156-8499●
PMB2412PLB2-A.(2).GN 156-8500●
Dimensions Price Each
(mm) Mftrs. List No. Order Code
75.5 x 76 x 30 109BD12HA2 994-8015●
76 x 76 x 30 109BD24HA2 994-8023●
120 x 120 x 32 109BF12HA2 994-8031●
120 x 32 x 32 109BF24HA2 994-8040●
DC Centrifugal Blowers
416717
High Static Pressure for Crowded Enclosures
DC Blowers

Now you can update our product
information online. Simply search
for the order code at
www.fotorele.net and look for this
logo to notify us of an error.
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
AC Supply
G2E108-AA01-50 101-1719●
G2E120-AR77-A6 101-1720●
G4E180GS1101M00 178-1414●
G2E140-AB17-50 178-1408●
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
AC Supply
G2E140-AI28-A5 178-1409●
G2E160-AD03-50 101-1721●
G2E180AA0301M00 178-1410●
DC Supply
G2G085-AB04-10 178-1412●
G2G120-AR31-01 178-1413●
G2G085-AB02-01 178-1411●
Votage Flow Mftrs. Price Each
Rate List No. Order Code
24V DC 115m³/h RG130/0800-3612 178-1452●
Spotted an error?
Speed Power Air Flow Noise Bearing
Voltage (RPM) (W) (cu ft/min) (dBA) Type Order Code
115V AC 2900 18 22 50 Sleeve 160-7128
115V AC 2900 18 22 50 BB 160-7129
240V AC 2900 18 22 50 Sleeve 160-7130
240V AC 2900 18 22 50 BB 160-7131
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
D2E097-BI56-50 101-1707●
D2E133-CI33-87 101-1708●
D2E133-DM27-D8 101-1709●
D4E133-AA01-57 101-1718●
D2E146-AP43-62 101-1710●
D2E146-AP47-75 101-1711●
D4E160-EG06-11 101-1712●
D4E225-BC01-36 101-1715●
D4E250-BA01-12 101-1717●
Double Inlet Blowers - AC

Fan Accessories
Flow Mftrs. Price Each
Rate List No. Order Code
QLZ06 Series
120m³/hQLZ06/1800-2518 178-1444●
150m³/hQLZ06/1800-2524 178-1445●
120m³/hQLZ06/2400-3020 178-1446●
170m³/hQLZ06/2400-3030 178-1447●
230m³/hQLZ06/3000-3038 178-1448●
QLK45 Series
125m³/hQLK45/1800-2518L 178-1449●
220m³/hQLK45/1818-3030 178-1450●
190m³/hQLK45/2400-2524L 178-1451●
Dimensions Power Air Flow Noise Mftrs.
H W D Voltage Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dBA List No. Order Code
121 121 37 12V dc 5.5 23.5 11 58 RL90-18/12N 959-9932
121 121 37 24V dc 5 23.5 11 58 RL90-18/14N 959-9940
121 121 37 115V ac 19.5 24.7 11.7 56 RL90-18/00 960-0230
121 121 37 230V ac 20 23.5 11.1 56 RL90-18/50 960-0248
135 135 38 230 dc 22 31.8 15 58 RG90-18/56 960-0876
180 180 40 24 ac 5 51.5 24.3 58 RG125-19/14N 959-9967
220 220 56 12V dc 21 118.9 56.1 66 RG160-28/12 960-0868
220 220 56 24V dc 20 122.9 57.9 66 RG160-28/14N 959-9975

Tangential Blower
Nominal Alarm Output Mftrs. Price Each
Voltage Type List No. Order Code
12V DC Open Drain CDC122055UC-F 178-1491●
12V DC Relay CDC242055UC-F 178-1494●
24V DC Open Drain CDC122055UR-F 178-1493●
24V DC Relay CDC242055UR-F 178-1495●
48V DC Open Drain CDC482055UC-F 178-1496●
48V DC Relay CDC482055UR-F 178-1497●
Powerful and affordable solutions for PCB
design
Dimensions Price Each
H W D Voltage Order Code
121 121 37 12V dc 959-9932●
121 121 37 24V dc 959-9940●
121 121 37 115V ac 960-0230●
121 121 37 230V ac 960-0248●
135 135 38 230V ac 960-0876●
180 180 40 24V dc 959-9967●
220 220 56 12V dc 960-0868●
220 220 56 24V dc 959-9975●
220 220 56 24V DC 137-2295●
220 220 56 230V ac 960-0884●
Voltage Power Air Flow Noise
V dc Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dbA@1m Mftrs. List No. Order Code
12 6.1 39.4 18.6 48 QG030-148/12 960-1570
12 8 53 25 51 QG030-198/12 960-1589
12 8.5 76.5 36.1 49 QG030-303/12 960-1597
24 8.7 82.4 140 51 QG030-303/14 178-1416
High Static Pressure for Crowded Enclosures
555247
H = 163, W = 471, D = 77mm
Nominal Mftrs. Price Each

Over 500 000 products available online
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
Finger Guards - Silver Metal
50/62mm MCSC100-W25 181-2568●
60mm MCSC60-W2 178-1184●
80mm MCSC80-W2 178-1185●
92mm MCSC92-W2 178-1186●
119mm MCSC120-W5 178-1187●
120mm - Centre
Disc MCSC120-W6 178-1188●
120mm MCSC130-W1 178-1189●
127mm MCSC130-W3 178-1190●
160mm MCSC162-W5 178-1191●
254mm MCSC1000-W1 178-1192●
Finger Guards - Black Metal
25mm MCSC25-W1B 178-1193●
30mm MCSC30-W1B 178-1195●
35mm MCSC35-W1B 178-1196●
40mm MCSC40-W2B 178-1197●
50mm MCSC50-W2B 178-1198●
60mm MCSC60-W2B 178-1199●
80mm MCSC80-W2B 178-1201●
92mm MCSC92-W2B 178-1202●
120mm MCSC120-W5B 178-1203●
120mm MCSC120-W6B 178-1204●
127mm MCSC130-W1B 178-1205●
150mm MCSC162-W5B 178-1206●
254mm MCSC1000-W1B 178-1207●
Finger Guards - Black Plastic
40mm MCSC40-P10 178-1208●
60mm MCSC60-P10 178-1209●
80mm MCSC80-P10 178-1210●
80mm - Thin MCSC80-P40 178-1211●
92mm MCSC92-P10 178-1213●
119mm MCSC120-P10 178-1214●
150mm MCSC162-P10 178-1215●
172mm MC09651-G 162-9425●
Filters
60/62mm PMFA 60L 117-1799●
80mm PMFA 80 117-1791●
119mm PMFA120 117-1796●
160mm PMFA160 117-1808●
Price Per Pack
Replacement Filters (5 Per Pack)
60/62mm FP 60L 117-1801●
80mm FP80 117-1797●
119mm FP120 117-1798●
160mm FP160 117-1809●
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
Finger Guards - Silver Metal
25mm MCSC25-W1 178-1178●
30mm MCSC30-W1 178-1179●
35mm MCSC35-W1 178-1180●
40mm MCSC40-W2 178-1181●
50mm MCSC50-W2 178-1183●
Nominal Temperature Mftrs. Price Each
Voltage Profile List No. Order Code
DCP Controller
12V DC 20°C to 40°C CPC122040SC-F 178-1485●

EMC Screened Filters
Mftrs. Price Each/Per Pack
Filter Assemblies List No. Order Code
80mm PMFA80T 117-1820●
90mm PMFA90 178-1415●
120mm PMFA120T 117-1821●
Replacement Filters
80mm x 5 filters FP80T 117-1822●
120 x 5 filters FP120T 117-1825●
Fan Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code Price Each/Per Pack
Filter Assemblies
40mm MCSC40-P15/45 178-1166●
60mm MCSC60-P15/45 178-1167●
80mm MCSC80-P15/45 178-1168●
92mm MCSC92-P15/45 178-1171●
119mm MCSC120-P15/45 178-1172●
154mm MC09650-F/45 162-9431●
Replacement Filters (5 Per Pack)
40mm MCSC40-M45 178-1173●
60mm MCSC60-M45 178-1174●
80mm MCSC80-M45 178-1175●
92mm MCSC92-M45 178-1176●
119mm MCSC120-M45 178-1177●
150mm MC09650-M/45 162-9432●
@
Diameter Mounting Holes Depth Fan Mftrs.
(mm) Spacing Dia. (Inside) (mm) Size NMB Fan List No.

Filter Assemblies
Mftrs. Price Each
Finish List No. Order Code
60mm Fan Size
Silver MCAFM-60B 178-1216●
Black MCAFM-60M 178-1217●
Stainless Steel MC06250-SS 162-9435●
80mm Fan Size
Silver MCAFM-80M 178-1218●
Black MCAFM-80B 178-1219●
Stainless Steel MC06325-SS 162-9439●
92mm Fan Size
Silver MCAFM-92M 178-1220●
Black MCAFM-92B 178-1221●
Stainless Steel MC06362-SS 162-9443●
120mm Fan Size
Silver MCAFM-120M 178-1222●
Black MCAFM-120B 178-1223●
Stainless Steel MC06450-SS 162-9446●
Filter Assemblies
Ì High efficiency EMC screened axial fan filters/fin-
ger guards